
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

St.Nr. 

35 

9 

8 

13 

55 

4 

96 

42 

6 

22 

Name 

Sattler Motorsport 

Team Schlosser 

AKW-Kretzer-Racing  PSV Wels 

Lingo´s Lower Rhine Sidecar Racers 

Team Bete des Vosges 

Drugsadvies Sidecarshop Racing 

Team Croft Sidecar Racing 

fun42-racing 

sidecarXperience 

Talens Racing 

Föderation 

GER/GER 

SUI/SUI 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

FRA/FRA 

NED/NED 

GBR/GER 

GER/NED 

NED/NED 

NED/NED 

Motorrad 

LCR BMW (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

Adolf RS Kawasaki (1000ccm) 

RCN Yamaha (1000ccm) 

LCR Kawasaki (1000ccm) 

RCN Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Yamaha (1000ccm) 

Runden 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

7 

3 

2 

5 

4 

Beste Zeit. 

1:54.762 

1:55.198 

1:58.068 

1:59.374 

2:04.326 

2:05.485 

2:13.239 

2:16.521 

2:20.605 

Diff. 

0.436 

3.306 

4.612 

9.564 

10.723 

18.477 

21.759 

25.843 

Abstand 

0.436 

2.870 

1.306 

4.952 

1.159 

7.754 

3.282 

4.084 

In Runde 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

2 

1 

3 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 

asd 

Printed: 12.05.2017 20:34:31 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Gehnehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Sidecar 

Freies Training 3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:50:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

12.05.2017 16:50 


